•  Theft or damage reported more than forty-five (45) days* after the date of the incident
•  Theft or damage for which a claim form has not been received within ninety (90) days* from the date of the incident
•  Theft or damage for which all required documentation has not been received within three hundred sixty-five (365) days after the date of the incident
•  Losses caused by or resulting from a Cyber Incident

*Not applicable to residents in certain states

How Do You File A Claim? 
It is Your responsibility as a cardholder to make every effort to protect Your Rental Vehicle from damage or theft.

[...]

this is the document(s) in Your insurance policy that

lists names, coverages, limits, effective dates, and deductibles
•  Any other documentation required by the Benefit Administrator to substantiate the claim

*Not applicable to residents in certain states

All documents must be postmarked within three hundred sixty-five (365) days of the theft or damage date, or Your claim may be denied.

Filing online is even faster: visit www.eclaimsline.com

Transference Of Claims 
After Your claim is paid, Your rights and remedies against any party in regard to the theft or damage is transferred to the Benefit Administrator, to the extent of the

[...]

Extended Warranty Protection doubles the time period of warranty coverage for up to one (1) additional year on original eligible warranties of three (3) years or less. 
Coverage is limited to the original price of the purchased item (as shown on Your itemized sales receipt), less shipping and handling fees, up to a maximum of fifteen 
thousand ($15,000.00) dollars per claim and a maximum of fifty thousand ($50,000.00) dollars per Account. The benefit applies to purchases made both inside 
and outside the U.S. The eligible item must have a valid original manufacturer’s U.S. repair warranty of three (3) years or less, a store-purchased dealer warranty, or

[...]

If You have substantiated Your claim and met the terms and conditions of the benefit, Your item will be replaced or repaired at the Benefit Administrator’s discretion 
for no more than the original purchase price of the covered item as recorded on Your credit card receipt, less shipping and handling fees, up to a maximum of fifteen 
thousand ($15,000.00) dollars per claim and a maximum of fifty thousand ($50,000.00) dollars per Account. You will be reimbursed up to the amount charged to 
Your Account or the program limit, whichever is less. Any purchases made using rewards points associated with the Account are eligible for this benefit, and You will

[...]

For more information about the benefit described in this guide, call the Benefit Administrator at 1-844-288-2141

TRIP CANCELLATION AND INTERRUPTION

The Trip Cancellation and Trip Interruption benefit provides reimbursement for Non-Refundable passenger fare for an airline, Cruise Line, railroad, or any other 
Common Carrier charged to Your Account up to one thousand five hundred ($1,500.00) dollars per Covered Person, if a Loss results in cancellation or interruption 
of the travel arrangements.

You, Your Spouse and/or Dependent Child(ren) are covered when Your name is embossed on an eligible Card issued in the United States, and You charge all or a